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Sacramento SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

City U"if_”wd. BOARD OF EDUCATION
School District

Agenda Item 10.1e

Meeting Date: May 16, 2019

Subject: Approve 2019-2020 Adult Education Calendar

Information Item Only

Approval on Consent Agenda

Conference (for discussion only)

Conference/First Reading (Action Anticipated: )
Conference/Action

Action

Public Hearing

T

Division: Human Resource Services

Recommendation: Approve 2019-2020 Adult Education Calendar.

Background/Rationale: The Adult Education Calendar for 2019-2020 provides staff,
students, parent and community member the opportunity to plan for the school year.

Financial Considerations: None

LCAP Goal(s): Safe, Emotionally Healthy and Engaged Students

Documents Attached:
1. Sacramento City Unified School District Adult Education Calendar 2019-2020

Estimated Time of Presentation: N/A
Submitted by: Cancy McArn, Chief Human Resources Officer

Approved by: Jorge A. Aguilar, Superintendent
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED ScHOOL DISTRICT

2019-2020 ADULT EDUCATION CALENDARS

e 177 DAY CONTRACTS at A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center and Charles A. Jones Career and
Education Center
First Semester: 89 Teaching Days (August 29, 2019 — January 24, 2020)

= First Day of Instruction for Fall SEMESLEr .........cccviveieiiie e Thursday, August 29, 2019
% Labor DAy HOIAAY .......cveiiiieiieieceeieee sttt st ene s Monday, September 2, 2019
c Veterans Day HOlIAY ..o Monday, November 11, 2019
[} Thanksgiving Holidays..........c.ccoeoniniininiiceecee Monday, November 25 — Friday, November 29, 2019
E Winter Holidays .......coccovvereiniiiecc e Monday, December 23, 2019 — Friday, January 3, 2020
0 Martin LULher KinNg DAy ........ccociiiieiieieesie ettt Monday, January 20, 2020
> Last day of Instruction for Fall SEMESTEN .........ccviiieiiiiee e Friday, January 24, 2020
© .
a Second Semester: 88 Teaching Days (January 27, 2020 — June 8, 2020)
N
N First Day of Instruction for Spring SEMESLEr...........cooviiiiiiiiieie e Monday, January 27, 2020
- LincoIn Day HOIIAY .......cccoieiieieice st sttt sne s Monday, February 10, 2020
Presidents” DAy HOHAAY ......cc.coviiiieiiiiieciecicse ettt sne e Monday, February 17, 2020
SPriNG HOHAAYS ....c.veviieiiicese e e Monday, April 6 — Monday, April 10, 2020
Memorial Day HOIIAY .........cocoiieiieicice ettt neeneesnens Monday, May 25, 2020
Last Day of Instruction for SPring SEMESEN .........ccvcveieiiieie e Monday, June 8, 2020
e 224 TEACHING DAYS Charles A. Jones Career and Education Center
-
v
Le) First Day Of INSTIUCTION ...ccoiiiiiiiiiiieiieice s et Monday, July 15, 2019
c Labor DAy HOIIAAY ....cceoieiiiiiesieiie ettt bbbt Monday, September 2, 2019
Q Veterans Day HOITAY .........ooviiiiiieii ettt Monday, November 11, 2019
© Thanksgiving Holidays.........ccccorviniiniinencinece e Monday, November 25 — Friday, November 29, 2019
0 Winter Holidays ........cccoveiivniiceccse e Monday, December 23, 2019 - Friday, January 3, 2020
S Martin LULher KING DAY .....cceiueeieiieieiiesiesiste e seesie st e st st saeae sttt sne e e e ense e see e e Monday, January 20, 2020
© Lincoln Day HOlIAY ..........cccviieieieieie sttt Monday, February 10, 2020
a) Presidents’ Day HOHAAY ...........cccivieiiiiiicieicc ettt Monday, February 17, 2020
SPIING HOHAAYS ...ttt Monday, April 6 — Friday, April 10, 2020
§ Memorial Day HOIAY .......cccoiriiiiiie i Monday, May 25, 2020
N Last DAY OF INSEIUCTION .......oouiiiiieiieeie ettt e e e e sne s Friday, June 26, 2020
SUMMETr RECESS 2020 ....veeeiiiieiiiieie ettt ettt ettt et e e etee e enaeas Monday, June 29 — Friday, July 10, 2020
e 231 TEACHING DAYS at A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center
a First Day OF INSIIUCLION ...c.viiiiiieircece et st ne e eeneesrenne s Monday, July 15, 2019
ho) Labor DAy HOIAAY .......cveieiieiiicecie ettt sresneeneens Monday, September 2, 2019
c Columbus Day HOlIAY ........ccveieiiiiie e nne s Monday, October 14, 2019
= eterans DAy HOHOAY ........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiie e onday, November 11,
0 v Day Holid Monday, November 11, 2019
© Thanksgiving HOlidays..........ccccoeviirinineceecee Wednesday, November 27 — Friday, November 29, 2019
0 Winter HOlidays .......ccooveiiiiniie e Monday, December 23, 2019 — Wednesday, January 1, 2020
S Martin LULher KiNG DAy ........coeoiiieie it ne e Monday, January 20, 2020
(L] Lincoln Day HOIIAY .......cooiiiiiieee e Monday, February 10, 2020
m)] Presidents’” DAy HOIIAAY .......c..covieiiiieiciieee e Monday, February 17, 2020
- Cesar ChaveZ HOLIOAY ........coveiieiiiiieiiei et Monday, March 30, 2020
(o) Yo 1A a0 [ [ To - Y SRS Thursday, April 9 — Friday, April 10, 2020
N Memorial Day HOIIAY .........cccoviiiieiece ettt Monday, May 25, 2020
Last Day Of INSTIUCTION .......ccueiiiice et b et re e e enee e Tuesday, June 30, 2020

SUMMEr RECESS 2020 ......ccuveivieiieiicie e se et ae e Wednesday, July 1 — Friday, July 10, 2020
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